
S.No Fullname Cnic Number Course Name Remarks

1 AQSA HASSAN 52101-9850486-6 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

2 MOHAMMAD 52301-9628074-3 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

3 TALHA 52101-2709425-5 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

4 SADIA MUNIR 52301-0406741-0 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

5 QAIS 52101-9099589-3 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

6 AYESHA 52101-3067781-8 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

7 ATTA ULLAH 52202-2800875-1 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

8 TABISH MALIK 52301-5722630-7 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

9 ZULAIKHA 52101-0937858-8 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

10 GUL BIBI 52101-4912042-2 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

11 Brahim Lal 52101-2353500-1 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

12 ABDUL SABOOR 52203-9599011-3 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

13 IQRA M.SHARIF 52101-7693851-6 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

14 HAWA KHALID 52101-2060044-2 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

15 M. Naseem 52102-1196616-5 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

16 Sohail Ahmed 52101-3277562-7 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

17 BAHADUR RAHM DIL 52203-9943159-5 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

18 SHERIYAR 52102-9050736-7 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

19 SANJI 52101-3631403-0 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

20 Adikar 52203-6730208-5 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission

21 BISMA 52101-6266666-2 Tourism Managment Qualified for Admission
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